
ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING ASSOCIATION (EEEA) 
(Academic Year 2022 – 23) 

Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering 
Kakatiya Institute of Technology & Science :: 

Warangal 
CIRCULAR – UG ALMANAC of ODD SEMESTER for EEEA 2022-23 

Venue: CIVIL SEMINAR HALL, Block-IV 

S.no
. 

Particulars EEE Odd Semester 
For B.Tech III,V, and VII 
semester(EEE) 

Events, Activities, and 
Workshops (Every Monday) 

1 COMMENCEMENT OF 
CLASS 
WORK 

16.08.2022(Tuesday) -- 

2 Week-1 22.08.2022(Monday) Introduction to Association, Rules, and 
Regulations of EEEA 

3 Week-2 29.08.2022(Monday) EEEA INAUGURAL CEREMONY 

4 Week-3 05.09.2022(Monday) Awareness of Research Paper and 
ppt presentation (Technical) by Dr. V. 
Rajagopal, Professor, EEED 

5 Week-4 12.09.2022(Monday) Mock Group   discussion/   Debate 
(Non-Technical) 

6 SUMSHODHINI 
TECHNICAL FEST 

16.09.2022(Fri) to 17.09.2022(Sat) Workshops, Events (technical & non 
technical), Activities, etc. 

7 Week-5 19.09.2022(Monday) MATLAB & Simulink Hands-on session 
(Technical) by Sri K. Ajith, Assistant 
Professor, EEED 

8 Week-6 26.09.2022(Monday) Awareness and Preparation of GATE and 
other Central Exams (Technical) 

9 DUSSEHRA VACATION 03.10.2022(Monday)- HOLIDAY -- 

10 MID - SEMESTER 
EXAMINATION-I 

10.10.2022(Monday) - NO 
EVENTS 

-- 

11 Week-7 17.10.2022(Monday) Workshop or seminar on Smart Automation 
Systems (Technical) 

12 Week-8 24.10.2022(Monday) Idea Presentation (Technical) 

13 Week-9 31.10.2022(Monday) Social Media for Self-learning (Non- 
Technical) 

14 Week-10 07.11.2022(Monday) Drama and Plays (Non-Technical) 

15 Week-11 14.11.2022(Monday) Essay / Article Writing (Non- 
Technical) 

16 Laboratory ESE 
Examinations 

21.11.2022(Monday) - NO 
EVENTS 

-- 

17 Continuation of 
Laboratory ESE Exams 

28.11.2022(Monday) - NO 
EVENTS 

-- 

18 MID - SEMESTER 
EXAMINATION-II 

05.12.2022(Monday) - NO 
EVENTS 

-- 

19 Week-12 12.12.2022(Monday) Resume Preparation (Technical) 

20 END SEMESTER 
EXAMINATIONS(ESE) 

14.12.2022 to 23.12.2022 - NO 
EVENTS 

-- 

21 INTER SEMESTER 
BREAK/MANDATORY 
INTERNSHIPS 

24.12.2022 to 01.01.2023 - NO 
EVENTS 

-- 

22 COMMENCEMENTS OF 
NEXT SEMESTER 

02.01.2023(Monday) -- 

 

I/C Faculty Coordinator, EEEA 
Dr. G. Sunil Kumar, Asst. Professor 
Sri. T. Praveen Kumar, Asst. Professor 
Dr. C. Venkatesh,  
Professor & Head, EEED 



ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING ASSOCIATION (EEEA) 
(Academic Year 2022 – 23) 

Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering 

Kakatiya Institute of Technology & Science :: Warangal 
 

 

CIRCULAR – UG ALMANAC of EVEN SEMESTER for EEEA 2022-23  

Venue: CIVIL SEMINAR HALL, Block-IV 

S.no. Particulars EEE Even Semester 
For B.Tech IV,VI, and VIII 
semester(EEE) 

Events, Activities, and 
Workshops (Every Wednesday) 

1 COMMENCEMENT OF 
CLASS WORK 

02.01.2023(Monday) -- 

2 Week-1 04.01.2023 (Wednesday)  

3 Week-2 18.01.2023 (Wednesday)  

4 Week-3 25.01.2023 (Wednesday)  

5 Week-4 01.02.2023 (Wednesday)  

6 SUMSHODHINI 
TECHNICAL FEST 

08.02.2023 (Wednesday)  

7 Week-5 15.02.2023 (Wednesday)  

8 Week-6 22.02.2023 (Wednesday) Awareness and Preparation of GATE 
and other Central Exams (Technical) 

9 DUSSEHRA VACATION 01.03.2023 (Wednesday) -- 

10 MID - SEMESTER 
EXAMINATION-I 

08.03.2023 (Wednesday) -- 

11 Week-7 15.03.2023 (Wednesday)  

12 Week-8 22.03.2023 (Wednesday) Idea Presentation (Technical) 

13 Week-9 29.03.2023 (Wednesday) Social Media for Self-learning (Non-
Technical) 

14 Week-10 05.04.2023 (Wednesday) Drama and Plays (Non-Technical) 

15 Week-11 12.04.2023 (Wednesday) Essay / Article Writing (Non-Technical) 

16 Laboratory ESE 
Examinations 

19.04.2023 (Wednesday) -- 

17 Continuation of 
Laboratory ESE Exams 

 -- 

18 MID - SEMESTER 
EXAMINATION-II 

03.05.2023(Monday) - NO 
EVENTS 

-- 

19 Week-12 12.12.2022(Monday)  Resume Preparation (Technical)  

20 END SEMESTER 
EXAMINATIONS(ESE) 

14.12.2022 to 23.12.2022 - NO 
EVENTS 

-- 

21 INTER SEMESTER 
BREAK/MANDATORY 
INTERNSHIPS 

24.12.2022 to 01.01.2023 - NO 
EVENTS 

-- 

22 COMMENCEMENTS OF 
NEXT SEMESTER 

02.01.2023(Monday) -- 

 
I/C Faculty Coordinator, EEEA 
Dr. G. Sunil Kumar, Asst. Professor, EEED 
Sri. T. Praveen Kumar, Asst. Professor, EEED 

 

Copy to: 

1. Notice Board 

2. Circular to students 

Dr. G. Rajendar 
Associate Professor & 
Head, EEED 


